(1) Franchise Fee & Gross Receipts F (231,619,640) 58,703,998 (231,619,640) 58,703,998

(1) Franchise Fees & Gross Rec Tax - TOI F 235,781,982 (59,758,943) 235,781,982 (59,758,943)

(1) Gain/Loss on Disposition & Other F 272,689 (69,113) 253,287 (64,196)

(1) Inst./Promotional Advertising F 982,733 (249,074) 916,113 (232,189)

(1) Miscellaneous Interest Expense F (91,905) 23,293 (85,675) 21,714

(1) Remove Assoc/Organization Dues F 98,744 (25,027) 92,050 (23,330)

Remove Economic Development F 61,466 (15,579) 57,299 (14,522)

(2) Parent Debt Adjustment F  12,377,257  11,182,398

(2) Directors & Officers Premium F 1,099,272 (278,610) 1,024,752 (259,723)

(1) Interest Synchronization - FPSC F  (6,955,038)  (6,675,352)

Total (22,676,675) 11,169,623 (25,331,757) 10,927,380

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI

(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail

Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

PUBLIC VERSION

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average - Capital Structure Page 1 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Dec-19

Cost

Rate

Weighted

Cost

Cost

Rate

Weighted

Cost

Cost

Rate

Weighted

Cost

Common Equity 6,424,935,129 5,806,769,571 (442,760,836) 31,696,756 5,395,705,492 41.34% 9.50% 3.93% 10.50% 4.34% 11.50% 4.75%

Long Term Debt 6,106,304,323 5,518,795,353 (420,803,067)  5,097,992,287 39.06% 4.67% 1.82% 4.67% 1.82% 4.67% 1.82%

Short Term Debt * 250,617,905 226,505,077 (17,270,804) (27,233,641) 182,000,632 1.39% 3.29% 0.05% 3.29% 0.05% 3.29% 0.05%

Customer Deposits

Active 199,182,384 199,182,384 (15,187,473)  183,994,911 1.41% 2.43% 0.03% 2.43% 0.03% 2.43% 0.03%

Inactive 1,973,922 1,973,922 (150,510)  1,823,412 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  45,365,237 41,000,488 (3,126,250)  37,874,239 0.29% 7.15% 0.02% 7.67% 0.02% 8.18% 0.02%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,913,480,538 2,633,164,350 (200,776,358) (280,162,442) 2,152,225,550 16.49%

Total 15,941,859,438 14,427,391,145 (1,100,075,297) (275,699,327) 13,051,616,521 100.00%  5.85%  6.27%  6.68%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point
System Per

Books

Retail Per

Books

Pro Rata

Adjustments

Specific

Adjustments

Adjusted

Retail

Cap

Ratio

PUBLIC VERSION

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period - Capital Structure Page 2 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
Dec-19

Cost

Rate

Weighted

Cost

Cost

Rate

Weighted

Cost

Cost

Rate

Weighted

Cost

Common Equity 6,782,678,247 6,184,818,128 (463,288,650) (13,493,436) 5,708,036,042 41.78% 9.50% 3.97% 10.50% 4.39% 11.50% 4.80%

Long Term Debt 6,767,509,962 6,170,986,853 (462,252,585)  5,708,734,268 41.79% 4.21% 1.76% 4.21% 1.76% 4.21% 1.76%

Short Term Debt * (172,722,964) (157,498,274) 11,797,786 (101,435,268) (247,135,756) (1.81%) (2.55%) 0.05% (2.55%) 0.05% (2.55%) 0.05%

Customer Deposits

Active 199,531,258 199,531,258 (14,946,368)  184,584,890 1.35% 2.43% 0.03% 2.43% 0.03% 2.43% 0.03%

Inactive 1,679,562 1,679,562 (125,812)  1,553,750 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  86,867,569 79,210,615 (5,933,461)  73,277,153 0.54% 6.86% 0.04% 7.35% 0.04% 7.85% 0.04%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,970,902,185 2,709,031,598 (202,926,516) (273,286,358) 2,232,818,724 16.34%

Total 16,636,445,817 15,187,759,739 (1,137,675,605) (388,215,061) 13,661,869,072 100.00%  5.84%  6.26%  6.69%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point
System Per

Books

Retail Per

Books

Pro Rata

Adjustments

Specific

Adjustments

Adjusted

Retail

Cap

Ratio

PUBLIC VERSION

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 3 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
Dec-19

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted

Cost

Common Equity 6,424,935,129 5,806,769,571 (442,760,836) 31,696,756 5,395,705,492 41.34% 9.50% 3.93% 10.50% 4.34% 11.50% 4.75%

Long Term Debt 6,106,304,323 5,518,795,353 (420,803,067)  5,097,992,287 39.06% 4.67% 1.82% 4.67% 1.82% 4.67% 1.82%

Short Term Debt * 250,617,905 226,505,077 (17,270,804) (27,233,641) 182,000,632 1.39% 3.29% 0.05% 3.29% 0.05% 3.29% 0.05%

Customer Deposits

Active 199,182,384 199,182,384 (15,187,473)  183,994,911 1.41% 2.43% 0.03% 2.43% 0.03% 2.43% 0.03%

Inactive 1,973,922 1,973,922 (150,510)  1,823,412 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  45,365,237 41,000,488 (3,126,250)  37,874,239 0.29% 7.15% 0.02% 7.67% 0.02% 8.18% 0.02%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,913,480,538 2,633,164,350 (200,776,358) (280,162,442) 2,152,225,550 16.49%

Total 15,941,859,438 14,427,391,145 (1,100,075,297) (275,699,327) 13,051,616,521 100.00%  5.85%  6.27%  6.68%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point
System Per

Books

Retail Per

Books

Pro Rata

Adjustments

Specific

Adjustments

Adjusted

Retail

Cap

Ratio

PUBLIC VERSION

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period - Capital Structure Page 4 of 4

FPSC Adjusted Basis

Dec-19

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted

Cost

Common Equity 6,782,678,247 6,184,818,128 (463,288,650) (13,493,436) 5,708,036,042 41.78% 9.50% 3.97% 10.50% 4.39% 11.50% 4.80%

Long Term Debt 6,767,509,962 6,170,986,853 (462,252,585)  5,708,734,268 41.79% 4.21% 1.76% 4.21% 1.76% 4.21% 1.76%

Short Term Debt * (172,722,964) (157,498,274) 11,797,786 (101,435,268) (247,135,756) (1.81%) (2.55%) 0.05% (2.55%) 0.05% (2.55%) 0.05%

Customer Deposits

Active 199,531,258 199,531,258 (14,946,368)  184,584,890 1.35% 2.43% 0.03% 2.43% 0.03% 2.43% 0.03%

Inactive 1,679,562 1,679,562 (125,812)  1,553,750 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  86,867,569 79,210,615 (5,933,461)  73,277,153 0.54% 6.86% 0.04% 7.35% 0.04% 7.85% 0.04%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,970,902,185 2,709,031,598 (202,926,516) (273,286,358) 2,232,818,724 16.34%

Total 16,636,445,817 15,187,759,739 (1,137,675,605) (388,215,061) 13,661,869,072 100.00%  5.84%  6.26%  6.69%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point
System Per

Books

Retail Per

Books

Pro Rata

Adjustments

Specific

Adjustments

Adjusted

Retail

Cap

Ratio

PUBLIC VERSION

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5

FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

Dec-19

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 996,355,891$   NET INCOME 691,990,904$

AFUDC - DEBT 2,500,273$   COMMON DIVIDENDS -

INCOME TAXES 155,380,203   AFUDC (EQUITY) (6,153,688)